GZDBK Innovation Exhibition 2024

The opening ceremony of the exhibition will take place on 17 September 2024 at 15.00 on the Main Square in Novo mesto.

The opening and the exhibition are free of charge for all participants. The exhibition will be on display until 21 October 2024.

The Chamber of Commerce of Dolenjska and Bela Krajina has for many years been devoting a great deal of activity to the promotion of innovation culture in the region. Every year we publish a tender for innovation applications, award prizes at the Innovation Day in Otočec and, from 2021, present to the general public all innovations that are the result of local know-how and hard work. In the seventeen years of our calls for tenders, innovators have submitted 362 innovations and during this period we have awarded 127 gold, 175 silver, 46 bronze and 14 awards to innovators.

The Chamber of Commerce of Dolenjska and Bela Krajina is pleased to note that we are the most successful region in Slovenia in terms of the number of innovations submitted! The results of investments in development and innovation are thus excellent indicators of the performance of companies in the Dolenjska-Belokranjska region, which is also reflected in the region's annual business results.

For the 17th year in a row, the Chamber of Commerce of Dolenjska and Bela Krajina collected innovation proposals and among them selected those that received awards for the best innovations of Dolenjska and Bela Krajina for 2024.

After years of successful and effective innovation promotion, the GZDBK decided to hold the first GZDBK Innovation Exhibition in 2021 on the Main Square in Novo mesto. The excellent response after the exhibition further encouraged us to present innovations, innovators and innovators to the wider public for the third time in a row.

We invite you to attend the opening of the exhibition on Tuesday, 17 September 2024, at 15.00. on the Main Square in Novo mesto, which will be open until 21 October 2024.

Sofinancira

Evropska unija

REPUBLIKA SLOVENIJA

MINISTRSTVO ZA DIGITALNO PREOBRAZBO

<u>Catalogue of innovations</u> >

SRC-EDIH Evropsko digitalno inovacijsko stičišće

News on the awarding of the GZDBK Innovation Prizes and Awards 2024 >

Additional explanations: Polona Lindič, 07 33 22 182, polona.lindic@gzdbk.si

Digital Innovation

The event takes place as part of the SRC-EDIH project